


BID SUMMARY               Reviewed by:  Cristian Crabtree Certified by:  Greg Smith

GATE K CULVERT REPLACEMENT

Contract No. BE23-223

 

 

PAY ITEM PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

D-701.001 Aluminum Pipe Arch, 13'-1" Span x 8'-4" Rise LS All Reqd  Lump Sum  $        222,000.00 
Lump Sum 251,000.00$         

D-701.002 Streambank Material CY 56  $                 250.00  $          14,000.00 
125.00$                  

 $            7,000.00 

D-701.003 Stream Substrate Material CY 37  $                 250.00  $            9,250.00 130.00$                   $            4,810.00 

D-710.001 Stream Diversion and Dewatering LS All Reqd  Lump Sum  $          50,000.00 Lump Sum 30,000.00$           

G-105.001 Mobilization and Demobilization LS All Reqd  Lump Sum  $          35,000.00 Lump Sum 30,000.00$           

G-135.001 Construction Surveying by the Contractor LS All Reqd  Lump Sum  $          15,000.00 Lump Sum 18,000.00$           

G-700.001 Traffic Control LS All Reqd  Lump Sum  $          20,000.00 Lump Sum 37,000.00$           

P-101.001 Pavement Removal SY 173  $                     9.00  $            1,557.00 21.00$                     $            3,633.00 

P-110.001 Locate, Support and Protect Existing Utilities LS All Reqd  Lump Sum  $          30,000.00 Lump Sum 99,000.00$           

P-110.002 Pipe Insulation Bd 36  $                   90.00  $            3,240.00 85.00$                     $            3,060.00 

P-151.001 Salvage Grubbing LS All Reqd  Lump Sum  $            7,500.00 Lump Sum 5,400.00$             

P-154.001 Shot Rock Borrow CY 196  $                   75.00  $          14,700.00 84.00$                     $          16,464.00 

P-157.001 Erosion and Sediment Control LS All Reqd  Lump Sum  $          15,000.00 Lump Sum 7,300.00$             

P-161.001 Recycled Asphalt Pavement Placement CY 71  $                   80.00  $            5,680.00 96.00$                     $            6,816.00 

P-165.001 Remove Existing Steel Arch Culvert LS All Reqd  Lump Sum  $          18,000.00 Lump Sum 10,000.00$           

P-180.001 Remove and Replace Riprap, Class I&II CY 50  $                 100.00  $            5,000.00 62.00$                     $            3,100.00 

P-180.002 Riprap, Class I&II CY 29  $                 150.00  $            4,350.00 130.00$                   $            3,770.00 

P-401.001 A.C. Pavement, Type II-A, Class B TON 27  $                 350.00  $            9,450.00 480.00$                   $          12,960.00 

T-901-001 Seeding, Hydraulic Method SU 1  $              2,500.00  $            2,500.00 1,400.00$                $            1,400.00 

T-905.001 Topsoil CY 20  $                 330.00  $            6,600.00 225.00$                   $            4,500.00 

Total Bid  $        488,827.00 $555,213.00

Wednesday, March 1, 2023

Engineer's Estimate

 

Colaska dba SECON

PO BOX 32159

Juneau, AK 99801

Page 1 of 1


